
From: 	 Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov  
To: 	 Hamayasu, Toru 
CC: 	 Kurio, Phyllis; Edward.Carranza@dot.gov, Nadeem.Tahir@dot.gov; Catherine.Luu@dot.gov ; 

Ted.Matley@dot.gov; Leslie.Rogers@dot.gov  
Sent: 	 3/8/2007 3:47:25 PM 
Subject: 	 FW: Draft agenda 
Attachments: 	 Draft Agenda Honolulu FTA Region 9 03-07-09.doc 

Hi Toru, 

On behalf of Leslie and Ed, here is a draft agenda for your review. Please review it and give us your comments. Ed Carranza, 
Deputy Administrator, Nadeem Tahir, Director of Program Management and Cathy Luu, General Engineer will be your contacts 
for FTA oversight of engineering and construction. In many ways this is an auspicious moment and  I  am looking forward to this 
meeting as a very important step toward the future of fixed guideway transit in Honolulu. 

On another action, Leslie has signed off on the NOI and it should be in the Federal Register very soon.  I  will let you know a 
more accurate date once it gets to HQs. 

Ray 
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